

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2955 OF 2000

RADHA AMMA AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C. BALAKRISHNAN NAIR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/05/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv. (mentioned by)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv

UPON being mentioned by the learned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Note : The Appeal is listed on 02/05/2006
at item No. 113 in Court No. 10